
Event Classes Date Time Location

Fundraiser All Tuesday, September 12, 2017 During Class Walsh Band Hall

Festival of Bands
Honor, Symphonic, 

Concert Bands
Monday, October 2, 2017 6:00pm - 9:00pm

RRISD Kelly 
Reeves Stadium

Gatti-Land Lock-In All Friday, October 13, 2017 11:00pm - 7:00am
Gatti-Land Round 

Rock

Fall Solo Recitals Advanced Bands October 18 and 19, 2017 4:30pm - 8:00pm Walsh Cafeteria

High School Band Night 8th Graders Friday, October 20, 2017 4:00pm - 10:00pm
Round Rock High 
School Stadium

Advanced Bands Fall 
Concert

Honor, Symphonic, 
Concert Bands

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 6:00pm - 8:00pm Walsh Cafeteria

District Band Auditions
Select Advanced Band 

Students
Saturday, October 28, 2017 8:00am - 3:00pm TBA

Region Band Auditions
Select Advanced Band 

Students
Saturday, November 4, 2017 8:00am - 3:00pm TBA

Beginner Day Beginners Thursday, November 16, 2017 During Class Walsh Band Hall

Region Orchestra
Selected Advanced 

Band Students
Thursday, November 30, 2017 - 

Saturday, December 2, 2017
TBA TBA

Elementary Tour
Honor Band 8th 

Graders
Friday, December 8, 2017 7:30am - 2:30pm

Elementary 
Schools

Region Band
Selected Advanced 

Band Students
Friday, December 15, 2017 - 

Saturday, December 16, 2017
TBA TBA

Winter Band Concert
Intermediate and 
Advanced Bands

Monday, December 18, 2017 6:00pm - 8:00pm RRISD PAC
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Event Grade Level Date Time Location
Beginner Band Winter 

Concert
Beginners Tuesday, February 6, 2018 6:00pm - 8:15pm RRISD PAC

Main Event Party All Friday, February 9, 2018 6:00pm - 9:00pm Main Event Austin

Pre-UIL
Honor, Symphonic, 

Concert Bands
TBA TBA TBA

Fine Arts Gala Jazz Band Friday, April 13, 2018 TBA Walsh Commons

5th Grade Instrument 
Selection

5th Grade Saturday, April 14, 2018 8:00am - 4:00pm Walsh Gym

UIL
Honor, Symphonic, 

Concert Bands
Thursday, April 19, 2018 - 

Friday, April 20, 2018
TBA TBA

Honor Band 
Performance Trip

Honor Band April 27 - 28, 2018 All Day San Antonio, TX

Spring Solo Recitals All May 1, 2, 3 2018 4:00pm - 8:00pm Walsh Cafeteria

Beginning Band Spring 
Concert 

Beginners Tuesday, May 8, 2018 6:30pm - 7:30pm Walsh Gym

Advanced Bands Spring 
Concert

Advanced Bands Thursday, May 10, 2018 6:30pm - 8:30pm Walsh Gym

Schlitterbahn Spring Trip Advanced Bands Saturday, May 19, 2018 All Day
Schlitterbahn New 

Braunfels

Spring 2018


